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December 29, 2017 
  
 
To:  All Prospective Contractors 
 
RE:  “Fire Debris Removal and Recovery Services for the Thomas Fire in Ventura County”    

DRR17090 
 

Addendum 1 
To the Invitation for Bid (IFB) DRR17090 

 
1. Attached is a list of all businesses who have expressed an interest in the contract to date 

(Attachment 1). 
2. The Location of the Pre-Bid Conference meeting has been determined as noted below: 

 
 Lower Plaza Assembly Room 
 Hall of Administration 

Ventura County Government Center  
800 S. Victoria Avenue  
Ventura, CA 93009 

 

All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this IFB will remain the same.  If you have 
any questions relating to this IFB process, please contact me by e-mail at 
contracts@calrecycle.ca.gov. 

Sincerely, 

{Original Signed By} 
 
When Kwon 
Contract Unit 
Administrative Services Branch 
 
 
 
Attachments 

mailto:contracts@calrecycle.ca.gov


ATTACHMENT 1 
Interested Parties Listing For IFB DRR17090 

as of 12/29/2017 
CalRecycle has not confirmed the certification status of firms who have identified themselves as CA Certified Small Business (SB) or Disabled Veterans Business Enterprise (DVBE) 
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Contact Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip SB DVBE 

Pam (no last 
name) pam@wcwaterandtrucking.com West Coast Water and 

Trucking 
3941 Park Dr., Ste 
20-231 

El Dorado 
Hills CA 95762 X  

Brian Frasier planroom@ebidboard.com Construction Bidboard 11622 El Camino 
Real, Ste 100 San Diego CA 92130   

Fred Stoenner  fred.stoenner@gmail.com Fred Stoenner Architect 228 B St. Nevada 
City CA 95959   

John Ramsay jramsay@crowdergulf.com CrowderGulf, LLC 
5435 Business 
Parkway Theodore AL 

36582   

Brenda Hill brenda@pronestienviro.com 
Pronesti Environmental 
Inc. 

6301 Angelo Ct., 
Ste. 10 Loomis CA 

95650 X  

Kathie Kaiser estimating@sukut.com 
Sukut Construction, 
LLC 

4010 W. Chandler 
Ave. Santa Ana CA 

92704   
Tiffany Wilkes tiffanyw@tfrinc.com TFR Enterprises, Inc. 601 Leander Dr. Leander  TX 78641   
Kelly 
Beckmann procurement@ashbritt.com AshBritt, Inc. 

565 E Hillsboro 
Blvd. 

Dearflield 
Beach FL 

33441   

James Eisert james.eisert@arcadis.com Arcadis 
101 Creekside Ct., 
Ste 200 Roseville CA 

95678   

Mike Giles stacyg2525@yahoo.com 
Giles Excavating and 
Paving 

5676 Green Acres 
Dr. Anderson CA 

96007 X  
Steve 
Shongood steve@steelheadconstructors.com 

Steelhead Constructors, 
Inc. 

2940 Innsbruck 
Drive Redding CA 

96003 X  
Lee 
Weisenberg lee@colemanconst.net Coleman Environmental 

Engineering, Inc. 
PO Box 120 85 E. 
Hwy 20  Upper Lake CA 95485 X X 

Chris Johnsen chrisjohnsen@cal-waste.com Cal-Waste Recovery 
Systems 

175 Enterprise 
Court, Ste A Galt CA 95632   

Matt Howland matt@ryatt.net Ryatt Construction LLC 9414 Stone Ave. 
N. Seattle WA 98103   

Kurtis Frailey kfalley@myers-sons.com Myers & Sons 
Construction 

4600 Northgate 
Blvd., Ste 100 Sacramento CA 95834   

John Hovde johnh@goodfellowtopgrade.com GBI 50 Contractors 
Street Livermore CA 94551   
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Jason Linster jason@wcwaterandtrucking.com West Coast Water & 
Trucking, Inc. 

3941 Park Dr., Ste 
20-231 

El Dorado 
Hills CA 95762 X  

Juan Sanchez sierraexcavating@aol.com Sierra Excavating Office: 530-671-
6782      

Bruce Giron www.gironcms.com  GECMS, Inc 795 Folsom Street San 
Francisco CA 94107   

Mark Keys mark@swmaintenancecorp.com SW Maintenance Corp 3116 Highway 97 Weed CA 96094 X  
Sean Rhodes seanrhodes@gleis.com Great Lakes 

Environmental 
6558 Lonetree 
Blvd Rocklin CA 95765   

Jordan Brown 
jordanbrown@gleis.com 

Great Lakes 
Environmental & 
Infrastructure LLC 

6558 Lonetree 
Blvd Rocklin CA 

95765 
 

 
Paula Holter paulaholter@att.net Mt. Adams Wildfire 6194 Dark Canyon 

Rd. Kelsey CA 95667 X  
Al Hardwick AFMENVIRO@AOL.COM AFM Environmental, 

Inc. 
752 Northport Dr., 
Ste C 

West 
Sacramento CA 95691 X  

Ed Rossovich ed@uscsupply.net Diversified Construction 
International 

12305 Locksley 
Lane Auburn CA 95602 X X 

Michael Giles 
gilesexcavating@yahoo.com 

Giles Excavating & 
Paving 
 

5676 Green Acres 
Drive Anderson CA 

96007 
 

 
Cheryl Henry CHENRY@CALRECOVERY.COM CalRecovery, Inc. 2454 Stanwell 

Drive Concord CA 94520 X  
Randy Russell rrussell@louisberger.com Louis Berger Group 2150 Allston Way, 

Ste 420 Berkeley CA 94704   
Paula Holter paulaholter@att.net Mt Adams Wildfire 6194 Dark Canyon 

Rd Kesey CA 95667 X  
Steven 
Bowman steve@westernfiresupply.net Blue Mountain Limited 

LLC 
6630 Arabian 
Circle Granite Bay CA 95746 X X 

Steven 
Bowman stevebowman@surewest.net Blue Mountain Limited 

LLC 
6630 Arabian 
Circle Granite Bay CA 95746 X X 

Josh Stagg joshs@AskinConstruction.com  Askin Construction 405 E. 13th Street Laurel MT 59044   
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Keith Dixon Keith@adgsocal.com Advantage Demolition 
& Grading 19819 Blythe St Winnetka CA 91306   

Danny Minzes dminzes@dmtenterprises.com  DMTM Enterprises 12715 Burning 
Tree Ln E 

Jacksonvill
e FL 32223   

Ismael E 
Rodriguez 

ismael.e.rodriguez@wreckagedemo.co
m 

Wreck Age Demolition 
Inc. 

3965 Coast Oak 
Circle Chino Hills CA 

91709 X  
EL JOHN 
CRUZ BidsInbound@deltek.com 

DELTEK 2291 Wood Oak 
Drive 
 

Herndon VA 
20171 

X 
 

James A. Diani jimd@diani.com 
A. J. Diani 
Construcntion Co., Inc. 

351 North Blosser 
Road Santa Maria CA 

93458   
MATT 
EVANS 

mevans@toroenterprises.com 
 

TORO ENTERPRISES, 
INC. 

P.O. BOX 6285 
 Oxnard CA 93031   

AJ 
COCCILLOS 

ajcoccillos@toroenterprises.com 
 

TORO ENTERPRISES, 
INC. 

P.O. BOX 6285 
 Oxnard CA 93031   

Leili Arjomand 
larjomand@ecc.net 

ECC 1240 Bayshore 
Hwy 
 

Burlingame CA 
94010 

 
 

Vince Lynam vlynam@nrcc.com NRC 
 Long Beach Blvd Long Beach CA 90807   

Randy Mayes randy@standard1.com Standard Demolition 1905 Lirio Avenue Ventura CA 93004 X  
David 
Bluestein dbluestein@ecc.net 

ECC 1240 Bayshore 
Hwy 
 

Burlingame CA 
94010 

 
 

Kasandra 
Finley 

kasandra.finley@p31.enterprises 
 

P31 Enterprises Inc. 4288 State 
Highway 70 Oroville CA 95966 X X 

Joe 
Schauerhamer joeschauerhamer@gleis.com 

Great Lakes 
Environmental & 
Infrastructure LLC 
 

6025 S. Quebec 
Street Centennial CO 

80111 
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